Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

When was the Indian National Congress established

When did the rule of East India Company come into end in the British India?

In 1739 the Portuguese lost their possessions of Salsette and Bassein to

Durand Line, which divides the borders of Pakistan and Afghanistan is as long as

The resolution for formation of All Indian Muslim League was passed at the meeting of All
India Educational Conference (1906) and was moved by

Who was the governor of Sindh after Muhammad Bin Qasim

In the Govt. of India Act 1935, who was authorized to make a law on the Provincial subject

Under the Govt. of India Act 1935, which communities were provided separate representation

in the Electorate system

An All India Strike by Postal and Telegraph Workers started in

Who repeatedly refers to sir syed as father of Muslim India and father of Modern Muslim
India

Which of the following American Journalists had criticized the state of women in British India
and advanced the logic that so long as cruelties on women continue, the Indian males have
no right to take and manage the governance of India in their hands

The venue of holding this Second Round Table conference at London was

"Hamdard"was edited by:

Maijlis i Ahrar was formed in

"Pakistan's Constitution should incorporate the essential principles of Islam, Which are as
good and relevant in our day, as were 1300 years ago. But Pakistan should not be a
theocratic state ruled by priests.This statement was given by

Answers Choice

. 1888
. 1885
1889
1890

1857
1858
1947
1948

The Dutch
The English
The Mughals
The Marathas

Dow» DOWP DOwP

2252 Km
2262 Km
2272 Km
none of these

Nawab Vigar-U-Mulk

Nawab Mohsin-ul-Mulk
Nawab Sir Khwaja Salimullah
None of these

Zaid Bin Marwan
Yazd Bin Muhallab
Abdullah Bin Haris
none of these

Governor
Governor General
Federal Legislature
None of these

Sikh, Europeans
. Indian Christians
Anglo-Indians
All of these

oW DOmP» DOWP DOWP DO

. November , 1945
. February , 19446
. July , 1946

. August , 1946

. Hali

. Abdul Qadir

. Ch. Khaliqguz Zaman
. None of these

. Louis Fischer

. Webb Miller

. Catherine Mayo

. None of the above

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A. St. james Palace

B. Kingsley palace

C. Buckingham Palace
D. 10, Downing Street
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B

. Moulana Shoukat ali

. Muhammad Ali johar

. Moulana Zafar Ali khan
. None of these

. 1928

. 1929
. 1931
. None of these

. Sir syed Ahmad Khan
. Allama igbal

C. Quaid -e- Azam

D. None of these



16

17

18

19

20

What is meant by"Darul Harab"

The demand of separate electorate for Indian Muslims was first accepted in the Act of :

Under the Govt. of India Act 1935, the Indian Federation worked through which kind of list

Who did lead the shimla Delegation

When did Igbal present his famous Allahabad Address?

A

A country where Muslims are in

Majority

B. A country where Muslims have no

religious freedom

W >

ooOw

OWPr UOw

. None of these

. Federal List
. Provincial List
. Concurrent List

. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
. Nawab mohsin-ul-Mulk

. Wagat -ul Mulk
. November 30, 1930

. October 30, 1930
. September 30, 1930



