

CSS Political Science Topic 13 Political Movements

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When was the Indian National Congress established	A. 1888 B. 1885 C. 1889 D. 1890
2	When did the rule of East India Company come into end in the British India?	A. 1857 B. 1858 C. 1947 D. 1948
3	In 1739 the Portuguese lost their possessions of Salsette and Bassein to	A. The Dutch B. The English C. The Mughals D. The Marathas
4	Durand Line, which divides the borders of Pakistan and Afghanistan is as long as	A. 2252 Km B. 2262 Km C. 2272 Km D. none of these
5	The resolution for formation of All Indian Muslim League was passed at the meeting of All India Educational Conference (1906) and was moved by	A. Nawab Viqar-Ul-Mulk B. Nawab Mohsin-ul-Mulk C. Nawab Sir Khwaja Salimullah D. None of these
6	Who was the governor of Sindh after Muhammad Bin Qasim	A. Zaid Bin Marwan B. Yazid Bin Muhallab C. Abdullah Bin Haris D. none of these
7	In the Govt. of India Act 1935, who was authorized to make a law on the Provincial subject	A. Governor B. Governor General C. Federal Legislature D. None of these
8	Under the Govt. of India Act 1935, which communities were provided separate representation in the Electorate system	A. Sikh, Europeans B. Indian Christians C. Anglo-Indians D. All of these
9	An All India Strike by Postal and Telegraph Workers started in	A. November , 1945 B. February , 19446 C. July , 1946 D. August , 1946
10	Who repeatedly refers to sir syed as father of Muslim India and father of Modern Muslim India	A. Hali B. Abdul Qadir C. Ch. Khaliquz Zaman D. None of these
11	Which of the following American Journalists had criticized the state of women in British India and advanced the logic that so long as cruelties on women continue, the Indian males have no right to take and manage the governance of India in their hands	A. Louis Fischer B. Webb Miller C. Catherine Mayo D. None of the above
12	The venue of holding this Second Round Table conference at London was	A. St. james Palace B. Kingsley palace C. Buckingham Palace D. 10, Downing Street
13	"Hamdard"was edited by:	A. Moulana Shoukat ali B. Muhammad Ali johar C. Moulana Zafar Ali khan D. None of these
14	Majlis i Ahrar was formed in	A. 1928 B. 1929 C. 1931 D. None of these
15	"Pakistan's Constitution should incorporate the essential principles of Islam, Which are as good and relevant in our day, as were 1300 years ago. But Pakistan should not be a theocratic state ruled by priests. This statement was given by	A. Sir syed Ahmad Khan B. Allama iqbal C. Quaid -e- Azam D. None of these

16	What is meant by"Darul Harab"	A. A country where Muslims are in Majority B. A country where Muslims have no religious freedom C. A country where Muslims are a minority
17	The demand of separate electorate for Indian Muslims was first accepted in the Act of :	A. 1909 B. 1919 C. 1935 D. None of these
18	Under the Govt. of India Act 1935, the Indian Federation worked through which kind of list	A. Federal List B. Provincial List C. Concurrent List D. All of above
19	Who did lead the shimla Delegation	A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan B. Nawab mohsin-ul-Mulk C. Sir Agha Khan D. Waqat -ul Mulk
20	When did Iqbal present his famous Allahabad Address?	A. December 30 , 1930 B. November 30 , 1930 C. October 30 , 1930 D. September 30 , 1930